
Superstock 22.11.08

Name Auto Lauf  1 Lauf  2 Lauf 1+2 Lauf 3 Gesamt Rückstand  1. Rück. Nächster

1 JP Slotit Porsche 956 Canon 52,68 107,81 160,49 105,44 265,93

2 Peter Slotit Porsche 962 Blaupunkt 50,09 105,07 155,16 106,69 261,85 4,08

3 Walter NSR Ford GT40 Mk IV 50,84 104,19 155,03 105,58 260,61 5,32 -1,24

4 Artur Scalextrix Toyota GT One 50,19 104,85 155,04 104,95 259,99 5,94 -0,62

5 Maxi H. Slotit Nissan R390 GT1 51,32 104,49 155,81 103,91 259,72 6,21 -0,27

6 Bernd Ninco Ascari 51,86 101,62 153,48 101,84 255,32 10,61 -4,40

7 Pepe Slotit Porsche 956 Camel 50,72 102,69 153,41 101,43 254,84 11,09 -0,48

8 Daniel Amann Slotit Audi R8C 48,85 101,61 150,46 102,14 252,6 13,33 -2,24

9 Berni Scalextrix Toyota GT One 50,11 100,65 150,76 101,29 252,05 13,88 -0,55

10 Klaus Amann Maserati MC12/ HSR 47,10 100,56 147,66 97,67 245,33 20,60 -6,72

11 Nico H. Slotit Nissan R390 GT1 47,65 92,85 140,50 93,45 233,95 31,98 -11,38

12 Jürgen NSR Ford GT40 Mk IV 43,68 85,47 129,15 86,43 215,58 50,35 -18,37

13 Alex Fly Porsche GT1 98 40,40 84,96 125,36 82,29 207,65 58,28 -7,93


